REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of .

Inspection: Post-Crash Inspection

Name of School Corporation:

Address of School Corporation: Box 169
City: Bainbridge Zip:
VIN: 1GB3GSBG8K1174334

Make of Body:

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: O

Thomas Built Buses,

Inc. Year: 2019

Inspected
By:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection
Code

95-1-10
95-1-1

95-1-9
11-1-2
24-1-2

Date:

46105

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:

Byron Goodman

Description

Does not move smoothly or rest solidly on the ground
The lifting mechanism does not lift a minimum load of eight hundred (800) pounds
Cannot mechanically lock lift in the upright position by means other than a support or lug on the

door

5/21/2021

NORTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

24043

Thomas Built Buses,
Inc.

16393

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

The front or rear bumper is not properly attached, missing, torn, loose, or altered.
The bus body has loose, damaged or improperly aligned body parts. These would include rivets,

bolts, and body panels and/or rub rails

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

1:15
PM
676715

67

421

2021

7008



