

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Post-Crash Inspection	Date:	5/21/2021	Time:	1:15 PM		
Name of School Corporation:	NORTH PUTNAM COMMUNITY SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	676715		
Address of School Corporation:	Box 169						
City:	Bainbridge	Zip:	46105	County Number:	67		
VIN:	1GB3GSBG8K1174334	License Number:	24043	Bus Number:	421		
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2019	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2021
Bus Type:		Mileage:	16393				
Inspection Status:	<input type="radio"/>	Inspected By:	Byron Goodman	PE:	7008		

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
95-1-10	Does not move smoothly or rest solidly on the ground
95-1-1	The lifting mechanism does not lift a minimum load of eight hundred (800) pounds
95-1-9	Cannot mechanically lock lift in the upright position by means other than a support or lug on the door
11-1-2	The front or rear bumper is not properly attached, missing, torn, loose, or altered.
24-1-2	The bus body has loose, damaged or improperly aligned body parts. These would include rivets, bolts, and body panels and/or rub rails

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description